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High School Examinator - 2019J 
(CERTIFICAFE-CUM-MARKS SHEET) 

V11I1T 

Rii No. Dis.!CentreI$chooi Cede Reur I Private Exam. Type —4 
Certificate No. 

0162679 _L  o4/10447f1.258 !_LLL EXAMJ 
rzrfIi cIT i fci(This is to cr&rtif' that) 

ftq cF ii (accothng to then 8oai record' VED PRAKASH 
.4i -raf TTO dauter of Mrs ' NIRMALA DEVI 

I ( MUKESH KUMAR 
f.ii (wri e d:ite c birtn s)- 

2ND MARCH TWO THOUSAND FIVE (C2-Z05. 

04117270 

201i nfi pase F!gn Schol Examination held in Feruary 

frern SchoolICentre SBSJ DIC PONDRIAWAGARHETAH 
t9T iiTrJ9T7  3IJ1 t (with the tol'owincj ta). 

Subject Max. Marks (Theory) 1IW(Pracicul) Total Grade Result 
____ iThir 3Tfm 3 A1ich Obtained Marks 'flTT 

HINDI 

ENGLISH 

MATHEMATICS 

SCIENCE 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

DRAWING 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

C'58 030 

030 

030 

030 

030 

030 

088 

073 

081 

074 

078 

069 

A2 

BI 

A2 

BI 

BI 

B2 

PASSED 

 

('44 

048 

039 

 

Candidate clearing  any 05 subjects out of 06 wiU be aeclar€d pass. 

Category of Moral, Yoga, Sports and Physical EducatioT A 

For result verification visit website : www.uprnsp.edulin or upmpresufts.up.nicJn• 
L_ 

(Date)- 27TH APRIL'2019 
(Place)- Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh 

Note For Important Instructions see ovenief. 

No divisiori are awarded 

l\ 7 

(Neena Sivasav 
T  (Score 

p 

C)'72 

)W11 



High School (10th) Examination Result - 2019 

CANDIDATE DETAILS 

Roll No. 

Candidate Name 

Mothers Name 

Fathers Name 

0162679 

VED PRAKASH 

NIRMALA DEVI 

MUKESH KUMAR 

Date of Birth 02/03/2005 

District / School Code 04/1258 

MARKS DETAILS 

SUBJECT THEORY PRACTICAL TOTAL GRADE 

HINDI 058 030 088 A2 

ENGLISH 043 030 073 Bi 

MATHEMATICS 051 030 081 A2 

SCIENCE 044 030 074 Bi 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 048 030 078 81 

DRAWING 039 030 069 B2 

Result PASSED 

DISCLAIMER 

1. This is a Computer Generated Provisional Score Card. This result has been provisionally announced. The results 

published on website are for immediate information to the examinees. These cannot be treated as original mark 

sheets. Original mark sheets are to be issued by the Board separately. 

2. Data provided by Board of High School & Intermediate Education Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj. 

3. Neither Board of High School & Intermediate Education, Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj nor service provider is responsible for 

any inadvertent error that may have crept in the score card / results being published on UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK 

SHIKSHA PARISHAD (UPMSP) Website. 

4. In case of any Clarification, Please contact UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK S}-LIKSHA PARISHAD. 



•RUf irr IRI)Of 
Total

- Grand Total & Result 

4) 

ntermedjate Examnj -1 2021 11vrqj
(CERT1FICATECUM.MARKS SHEET) 

j.  i Rofl No. 1j2is11.ICentre/School Code f Reoujar  I Priutp T.. 

.f auoJec-cr( 

J REGULAR! FULL EXAM B-SCIENCE 
p Certificate No. 

0424584 'iiiui .r i7iT 1 (This is to certify that,) VED PRAKASH 
Tft

(according to the Boards record)- 

NIRMALA DEVI 

t( ft (and Mr.)- MUKESH KUMAR 

2021
(has passed intemediate xaminaor boil in 2021 from SchooliCentre) 

SHRI NIWAS AGRAWAL SARSWATI VIDHYA MANDIR I C JALESAR ETAH 
. .ft im r - ir 'iq& lT tf cb'io'jT vft (with division)- FIRST HONS 

f fq
(Marks obtained by the candidate in passed subjects are as 

077 0 397/500 

0780 PASSED 

083 D 

081 0 

078 0 

092 

For result verification visit websito www.upmspedu in 

Note Marks of Morel, Yooa. nrt r. •j . -, -. - 'yRJ UU 

tifIFft (son/daughter of Mrs.)- 

1! 

GENERAL HINDI 

ENGLISH 

MATHEMATICS 

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY 

MORAL Y.S&P.EDU  

Max. Marks Paper-wise Obtained Marks 

100 1 /77 

100 1 /78 

100 1/83 

100 1/51 P/30 
100 1/48 P!30 
100 1/45 P147 

I 

.. irf• 
under) :-• 

D' indicates Diti(i00 in th rrt,-',l.- [Ui 
---------------------------- r-'- 

'HONOURS' 
indicates candidate 'passed with. honour' 

Note : For Important Instructions see overleäf 
frf (Date)- 31ST JULY2O2I. 

1f (Place)- Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh 

.:::- . , .. 

(1i T ZF1) 
(Dibya Kant Shukla) 

(Secretary) 



Intermediate (12th) Examination Result - 2021 

CANDIDATE DETAILS 

Roll No. 215148918 

Candidate Name VED PRAKASH 

Mothers Name NIRMALA DEVI 

Fathers Name MUKESH KUMAR 

District I  School Code 04 / 1654 

Group Code SCIENCE 

MARKS DETAILS 

SUBJECT P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 PRACTICAL TOTAL 

GENERAL HINDI 077 077D 

ENGLISH 078 . 078D 

MATHEMATICS 083 083D 

PHYSICS 051 030 081D 

CHEMISTRY 048 030 078D 

Marks Obtained / Maximum Marks 397/0500 

Result / Division PASSED / FIRST HONS 

DISCLAIM ER 

1. This is a Computer Generated Provisional Score Card. This result has been provisionally announced. The results published on website are 
for immediate information to the examinees. These cannot be treated as original mark sheets. Original mark sheets are to be issued by 

the Board separately. 

2. Data provided by Board of High School & Intermediate Education Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj. 

3. Neither Board of High School & Intermediate Education, Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj nor service provider is responsible for any inadvertent 

error that may have crept in the score card / results being published on UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK SHIKSHA PARISHAD (UPMSP) 

Website. 

4. In case of any Clarification, Please contact UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK SHIKSHA PARISHAD. 



NAMh AND ADDRkSS OF' BRANCH 
Mandanpur 
CANA1A BANK 

Canara thmkvill Nagla 1anda, Manda 
Block Awagark Distt Etah 
MANDANPUP. 

1TTAR PRADESFI-207302 

IF'SC Code:CNRJ3000494S MICR Code 
'let No:l92Q9ô753 Fax No: 1 
Eu i:0b495 aajk corn 

ontact details of Banking Oinbudsnian: 
he Bankina Ornbudsnjan 
/o. RB! 
iUktoad,post13oxNo 
anpur 
:20001 

Nodirnaj1 1D:bokflpu@.j.!- 

1112263 

23-AUG-20 I 

Name of Nominee 
0 

4? 3flt Customer ID 

A/c Opened on 

1I  1IW T 
Nomination Registration No. 

fI1T Date of Birth (12/03/2003 

PPO No: 

ra LWn 

alf1I /  bf/ Manager 

  

 

ii Canara Bank 

 

ACCOUNT DETAILS 

II Name(s) 

4945108003637 
sIcfT. Account No. 

VED PRAKASH SO MUKESH KUMAR 

      

      

       

  

tulent 

VILL BALIDADPUFçPO PONDRJ 
AWA(AR1iTAH.2O7302JPJDIA 

Mention 13 digit account number 
for all inward RTGS/NEFi 

remittances and enjoy hassle free 
direct credit to your account Occupation 

lT Address 



Particulars Amount 

jS. University 
5 K.M Stone, Mainpuri Road, Shikohabad, (Firozabad) 

(Established by UP Act No. 7/2015 & Recognized by U.G.C.) 

Date 

v . 1 

4 04 t 
•1 

\\  

SNO. 

Name of Student 

Fathers Name 

Course 

Branch 

Year 
cc2 21. 

- 

Amount in words - 

Tota' Amount 

"C P 

p 

Registration Fee 

Admission Fee 

Identity Card Fee 

Tuition Fee 

Exam. Fee 

Caution Money 



Government of India 

Nirmala Devi 
i-4111/ DOB: 01/01/1979 

qi%1T I FEMALE 

8705 0837 7059 

.I 3m.TR•, J t4t1Io1 
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w. - 

ue5 

o7302  

1 

7O5 



TRT +i4 
Go ernment of India 

iR 
Mukes Kurnar 
a ffi DOB :01/01/1974 

u/,aIe 

7233 3221 3862 

3Trc.R - 3Tf 3-I I c r frr 

L
Of-India 

Address: i1r: ri- - Sb: Ram Nivas, village - i
baUdadpur Rejua, Rejua, Etah, r, 207302
Uttar Pradesh 207302 

1947 
L 1800 300 1947 

1L1362 

WWW.UdaJ.goyjn 
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'iRI 1d1 4: 
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'2
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1'1't4: 27/07/2019 

dIf 

712712019 UIIUUIU ry 

164.100.181 .28/eDstrict/CertificatellNcQME/Forn1s/printlncomecer1aspx?apptjcatjoflflQMTkyMDEwMDEwMDQxNok1 
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4000/- i13r4f 

01/01/2015 
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kic 
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RAVINDRA PRATAP SINGH ,iifl q, 3ifrr 

iT 3T1T. l)d )J.1'( 

Remark - 

DigiLocker indta go 
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Disclaimer: Content on this website is owned by Centre for e-Governance(CeG), Department of IT & 
Electronics, Govt. of Uttar Pradesh.Every effort has been made to ensure accuracy of data on this web site. 
However these need to be verified by and supplemented with documents issued finally, by the concerned 

authorities. NIC will not be responsible for any decision or claim that is based on the basis of displayed data. 
This disclaimer applies to all the pages of this website. 
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Digitay Signed 
DURGESHbYDURGESH 

YADAV 
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This disclaimer applies to all the pages of this website. 
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